Brass Hose
Barb Fittings
Email your order to: sales@polyconn.com or fax to (763) 398-2590
Questions call: (763)559-0388
3062 Ranchview Lane North . Plymouth, MN 55447
Valves: Relief, Sleeve,
& Check Valves

P-2 To Order: email sales@polyconn.com, or online www.polyconn.com . Questions call: (763)559-0388
Features and Specifications for
Low Flow Coded Relief Valves
Features USEs
Seat Cap and Piston C360 Brass (ASTM B-16),
17-7 Stainless Steel Spring and Silicone Seal.
Applications: Compact size low ow
Stamped with the UV and NB symbols.
Everseal 483 sealant standard.
Bubble Tight to within 5 psig for Set Pressure
50 psig or less. Bubble Tight to within 10%
for Set Pressures greater than 50 psig. 100%
Testing or 2.5 AQL sample testing, conforming
to AP1 527.
Part # MAX PSI HEXNPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCSR-02-75 75 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-02-125 125 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-02-150 150 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-02-200 200 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-04-75 75 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-04-125 125 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-04-135 135 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-04-150 150 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-04-200 200 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 6.06
PCSR-12-135 135 1" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 84.07
PCSR-12-160 160 1" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 84.07
Product PRESSURE RANGE Set Pressure
TolaranceTemperature Range
Specifications
Low Flow Coded

50 psig or less. Bubble Tight to within 10%
for Set Pressures greater than 50 psig. 100%
Testing or 2.5 AQL sample testing, conforming
to AP1 527.
PRESSURE RANGE Set Pressure
TolaranceProduct Temperature Range
Specifications
High Flow Coded
Relief Valves -65°F to +400°F 25 to 450 PSI ±3% of Set Pressure
MAX PSI HEX
MAX PSI HEX
MAX PSI HEX
MAX PSI HEX
P-4 To Order: email sales@polyconn.com, or online www.polyconn.com . Questions call: (763)559-0388
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCST-02-25 25 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-35 35 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-50 50 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-65 65 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-70 70 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-75 75 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-125 125 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-150 150 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-165 165 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-175 175 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-02-200 200 1/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCST-04-25 25 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-35 35 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-40 40 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-50 50 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-75 75 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-90 90 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-100 100 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-125 125 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-140 140 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-150 150 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-200 200 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-250 250 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-295 295 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-300 300 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-04-350 350 1/4" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCST-06-25 25 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-40 40 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-50 50 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-70 70 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-80 80 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-100 100 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-125 125 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-150 150 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-175 175 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
PCST-06-200 200 3/8" 1.75" 11/16" 1 $ 7.58
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCST-08-25 25 1/2" 2.69" 7/8" 1 $ 22.94
PCST-08-100 100 1/2" 2.69" 7/8" 1 $ 22.94
PCST-08-165 165 1/2" 2.69" 7/8" 1 $ 22.94
PCST-08-175 175 1/2" 2.69" 7/8" 1 $ 22.94
High Flow Coded Relief Valves ½”
High Flow Coded Relief Valves ⅜”
High Flow Coded Relief Valves ⅛”
High Flow Coded Relief Valves ¼”

Bubble Tight to within 5 psig for Set Pressure
50 psig or less. Bubble Tight to within 10%
for Set Pressures greater than 50 psig. 100%
Testing or 2.5 AQL sample testing, conforming
to AP1 527.
P-5To Order: email sales@polyconn.com, or online www.polyconn.com . Questions call: (763)559-0388
Set Pressure
TolarancePressure RangeProduct Temperature Range
Specifications
Low Flow
Relief Valves -65°F to +400°F 25 to -150 PSI ±3% of Set Pressure
MAX PSI HEX
MAX PSI HEX
P-6 To Order: email sales@polyconn.com, or online www.polyconn.com . Questions call: (763)559-0388
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCNP-02-20 20 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-25 25 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-30 30 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-45 45 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-50 50 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-65 65 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-75 75 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-100 100 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-125 125 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-02-150 150 1/8" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
Part # NPT (M) OAL QTY List Price
PCNP-04-05 05 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-25 25 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-40 40 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-50 50 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-60 50 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-65 65 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-70 70 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-75 75 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-90 90 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-100 100 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-120 120 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-125 125 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-150 150 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-175 175 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-200 200 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
PCNP-04-250 250 1/4" 1.70" 9/16" 1 $ 5.76
low flow Relief Valves ⅛”
Low Flow Relief Valves ¼”
P-7To Order: email sales@polyconn.com, or online www.polyconn.com . Questions call: (763)559-0388
Features and Specifications for